Route 402
Bay/College

Queensbury

@ Bus Routing Town Hall

emmms | imited Service

@ Time Point
it

SUNY
Adirondack
Q
A
Q
Walmarta
[]
]
\ BayRd & J= = = o
N\ Glenwood Ave 1
Aviation L Al S Regency
Mall &> _ _ ¢ Park Apts
of, - ‘ﬁaﬁef'@ ]
< Bay Rd & T
Homer Ave
2’:
3

Bay St &
Hunter St/
Sanford St

Ridge Street
Terminal

2000 ft A

<
o~
o
o~
—
>
14
<
>
4
<
-
w
>
-
o
w
TR
TR
w

Bay / College

between Ridge St. Terminal
and SUNY Adirondack

Schedule

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822




Ridge Street Terminal to SUNY Adirondack

Ridge
Street
Terminal

Bay St &
Hunter St

Bay St &
Homer Ave

Regency
Park
Apts

SUNY
Adirondack

MONDAY - FRIDAY

730a

830a

930a
1030a
1130a
1230p
130p

230p

330p

440p

540p

700p

845p

733a
833a
933a

1033a
1133a
1233p

133p
233p
333p
443p
543p
704p
849p

(o)
)

SUNY
Adirondack

MONDAY - FRIDAY

741a
841a
941a
1041a
1141a
1241p
141p
241p
341p
451p
551p
715p
900p

Queensbury
Town Hall

742a
842a
942a
1042a
1142a
1242p
142p
242p
342p
452p
552p

734a

835a

934a
1035a
1134a
1235p
135p

235p

335p

445p

545p

707p

852p

SUNY Adirondack to Ridge Street Terminal

i N

Regency
Park
Apts

735a

w
v

Bay St &
Glenwood
Ave

741a

841a

941a
1041a
1141a
1241p
141p

241p

341p

451p

551p

715p

900p

>

lens Falls

Walmart

Aviation
Mall

o

N

Bay St &
Sanford St

753a
853a
953a
1053a
1153a
1253p
153p
253p
353p
503p
603p
743p
911p

=3

Ridge
Street
Terminal

757a
857a
957a
1057a
1157a
1257p
157p
257p
357p
507p
607p
745p
915p

TRANSITIONAL FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are
accepted; no change provided.

Cash Fares:

BaseFare.................coooiiiiiiiiiinnnnn, $1.00
Half Fare .............ccoooviiiiiiiiie, $0.50
Transfer Fare..................cooovviinnennn. $0.50

Where can | purchase bus passes and tokens?

Multi-ride passes may be purchased at Glens Falls
City Hall or by contacting the CDTA Glens Falls
office. Single ride tokens can be purchased by
businesses and agencies for their customers and
clients as they have been.

Citizens age 60 and over, disabled individuals,
Medicare card holders, and veterans — are
entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route
service.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of
the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one
shall be excluded from participation in, denied the
benefits of or discriminated against due to race,
color, or national origin. Members of public may
request information on this policy or file a Title VI
complaint through CDTA’s website @

www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

Riding With CDTA

CDTA has installed more than 200 new bus stops
across the service network to enhance safety and
improve operations. Plan on arriving at your stop at
least five to 10 minutes before your scheduled
departure when possible. Make sure you know the
route number and schedule of the bus you will be
taking. Plus, make sure that you are on the correct
side of the street and stand up as the bus
approaches to signal to the operator that you are
ready to board.





