

402



# Bay / College

between Ridge St. Terminal and SUNY Adirondack

# **Schedule**

518-482-8822

Ridge Street Terminal to SUNY Adirondack									
1	2	<b>3A</b>	4	6					
Ridge Street Terminal	Bay St & Hunter St	Bay St & Homer Ave	Regency Park Apts	SUNY Adirondack					
	MONE	DAY - FE	RIDAY						
730a 830a 930a 1030a 1130a 1230p 130p 230p 330p 440p 540p 700p 845p	733a 833a 933a 1033a 1133a 1233p 133p 233p 333p 443p 543p 704p 849p	734a 835a 934a 1035a 1134a 1235p 135p 235p 335p 445p 545p 707p 852p	735a  935a  1135a   	741a 841a 941a 1041a 1141a 1241p 141p 241p 341p 451p 551p 715p 900p					

SUNY Adirondack to Ridge Street Terminal										
6	5	4	<b>3B</b>	В	A	2	1			
SUNY Adirondack	Queensbury Town Hall	Regency Park Apts	Bay St & Glenwood Ave	Glens Falls Walmart	Aviation	Bay St & Sanford St	Ridge Street Terminal			
MONDAY - FRIDAY										
741a 841a 941a 1041a 1141a 1241p 141p 241p 341p 451p 551p 715p	742a 842a 942a 1042a 1142a 1242p 142p 242p 342p 452p 552p	   146p  346p  556p	749a 849a 949a 1049a 1149a 1249p 149p 249p 349p 459p 559p 720p	      	      	753a 853a 953a 1053a 1153a 1253p 153p 253p 353p 503p 603p 743p	757a 857a 957a 1057a 1157a 1257p 157p 257p 357p 507p 607p 745p			

## TRANSITIONAL FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; no change provided.

#### Cash Fares:

Base Fare	.\$1.00
Half Fare	.\$0.50
Transfer Fare	.\$0.50

#### Where can I purchase bus passes and tokens?

Multi-ride passes may be purchased at Glens Falls City Hall or by contacting the CDTA Glens Falls office. Single ride tokens can be purchased by businesses and agencies for their customers and clients as they have been.

Citizens age 60 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holders, and veterans – are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint through CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

### **Riding With CDTA**

CDTA has installed more than 200 new bus stops across the service network to enhance safety and improve operations. Plan on arriving at your stop at least five to 10 minutes before your scheduled departure when possible. Make sure you know the route number and schedule of the bus you will be taking. Plus, make sure that you are on the correct side of the street and stand up as the bus approaches to signal to the operator that you are ready to board.